:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9576660

Jul 23, 2024 14:14 (UTC)

In epoch 299,270 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1442894 - 0.018580181 ETH®
64.23 USD

2 1442895 - 0.063703747 ETH®
220.22 USD

3 1442896 - 0.018559686 ETH®
64.16 USD

4 1442897 - 0.018588648 ETH®
64.26 USD

S 1442898 - 0.018639386 ETH®
64.43 USD

6 1442899 - 0.018587292 ETH®
64.25 USD

7 1442900 - 0.018588839 ETH&®
64.26 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/9576660
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/299270
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1442894
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1442895
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1442896
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1442897
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1442898
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1442899
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1442900
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Validator Id

1442901

1442902

1442903

1442904

1442905

1442906

1442907

1442908

1442909

Validator Id

1140184

Amount

- 0.018587076
64.25 USD

- 0.01853319%4
64.06 USD

- 0.018546956
64.11 USD

- 0.018622472
64.37 USD

- 0.018625576
64.38 USD

- 0.018591405
64.27 USD

- 0.018569988
64.19 USD

- 0.018602071
64.30 USD

- 0.018584825
64.24 USD

Amount

+ 0.046055459
159.21 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1442901
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1442902
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1442903
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1442904
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1442905
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1442906
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1442907
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1442908
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1442909
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1140184

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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